Long Course

Records

as at 8 August 2019

41.42
39.20
35.82
34.13
32.10
31.94
30.75
31.18
31.51
30.29
29.92

1:30.37
1:23.57
1:16.99
1:12.99
1:10.42
1:07.02
1:06.30
1:05.79
1:05.56
1:03.70
1:02.55

3:22.71
2:56.69
2:44.39
2:33.04
2:26.07
2:23.13
2:21.04
2:21.94
2:19.20
2:16.59
2:14.77

Backstroke

Swimmer

Terri McDonald
Jessica Drake
Jessica Drake

Kate Bennie
Nicole Ruske
Erika Fairweather
Erika Fairweather
Kate Godfrey
Kate Godfrey
Kate Godfrey
Kate Godfrey

Emma Dick

Event
50m

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Swimmer

Ronald Roon
Jack Findlay
Liam Rees
Courtland Ellis
Jeremy Hopkins
Campbell Pearson
Campbell Pearson
Andrew Trembath
Andrew Trembath
Andrew Trembath

Kurt Crosland

Dean Terito
Jack Findlay
Colin Wilson
Sam Caradus

Jonathan Duncan

Jeremy Hopkins
Stephen Borkin

Andrew Trembath

Andrew Trembath

Andrew Trembath
Kurt Crosland

Harry Summers
Jack Finlay
Sam Caradus
Sam Caradus
Jeremy Hopkins
Jeremy Hopkins
Stephen Borkin
Andrew Trembath
Andrew Trembath
Andrew Trembath
Kurt Crosland

)

Swimming

39.53
36.10
35.10
33.59
30.56
29.50
28.31
27.20

26.72
26.60

25.75

1:25.70
1:19.09
1:14.08
1:09.64
1:04.27
1:02.99
1:01.02

58.46
56.48
56.06
54.70

3:15.07
2:51.06
2:38.98
2:26.41
2:19.76
2:15.19
2:09.50
2:10.44
2:05.60
2:05.40
2:00.12

OTAGO

W EE
Date

17-Feb-07
14-Feb-14
13-Dec-18
18-Feb-12
6-Mar-12
26-Feb-13
29-Apr-14
26-Feb-13
29-Apr-14
5-May-15
8-Apr-14

29-Sep-75
14-Feb-14
25-Oct-92
14-Feb-96
15-Feb-96
26-Feb-13
5-Apr-98
26-Feb-13
27-Aug-14
5-May-15
17-Mar-13

19-Mar-16
14-Feb-14
8-Jul-95
14-Feb-96
6-Mar-12
26-Feb-13
4-Apr-98
26-Feb-13
27-Aug-14
12-Mar-15
17-Mar-13

Club

WSC
ALX
TAI
NEP
ALX
ALX
NEP
NEP
NEP

WSC
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP

TAI
WSC
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP

Female
Club Date
15-Feb-97
CRM 24-Jan-02
CRM 13-Dec-02
WSC 10-Nov-18
NEP 22-Jan-13
NEP 2-Jun-18
NEP 23-Mar-19
NEP 2-Mar-10
NEP 15-Jul-11
NEP 25-Mar-12
NEP 17-Mar-13
ALX 17-Jan-08
CRM 9-Feb-02
WSC 22-Oct-00
NEP 12-Nov-16
OAM 15-Dec-16
NEP 30-Nov-18
KIW 3-Mar-09
NEP 11-Dec-10
NEP 3-Apr-11
NEP 7-Dec-12
NEP 4-Jul-15
QTN 21-Sep-17
CRM 9-Feb-02
NEP 14-Dec-17
NEP 10-Dec-16
NEP 21-Mar-17
NEP 17-Apr-18
KIW 3-Mar-09
NEP 11-Dec-10
NEP 3-Apr-11
NEP 7-Dec-12
NEP 4-Jul-15
Female
Club Date
25-Jan-08
ALX 29-Jan-09
ALX 28-Jan-10
KIW 21-Mar-17
WSC 26-Feb-13
KIW 17-Jan-19
NEP 3-Apr-93
QTN 3-Apr-07
NEP 29-Jan-09
NEP 22-Mar-96
NEP 22-Mar-96

41.50
38.41
35.89
35.52
35.06
34.45
33.62
33.78
33.01
33.01

Breaststroke

Jessica Drake 10
Christine Johnston 11
Erika Fairweather 12

Alice Petrie 13
Erika Fairweather 14

Kate Godfrey 15

Kate Godfrey 16

Kate Godfrey 17

Kate Godfrey 18

Kate Godfrey Open
Emmerson Dickson 9/U

Jessica Drake 10

Abi Gibson 11
Erika Fairweather 12
Erika Fairweather 13
Erika Fairweather 14

Kate Godfrey 15

Kate Godfrey 16

Kate Godfrey 17

Kate Godfrey 18

Kate Godfrey Open

Swimmer Event

50m

Emma Dick

Emma Dick 10

Emma Dick 11

Madison Wills 12

Sophie Fairburn 13

Madison Wills 14

Anna Wilson 15
Annabelle Simpson 16

Katie Kenneally 17

Anna Wilson 18

Anna Wilson Open

Swimmer

Charlie Piho
Matt Henderson
Matt Henderson
Matt Henderson
Tame Govaerts
Tame Govaerts
Tame Govaerts

Tame Govaerts-Paul
Tame Govaerts-Paul
Tame Govaerts-Paul
Tame Govaerts-Paul

43.14
38.50
35.84
33.21
31.88
30.76
30.37

30.10
29.20

29.20

Male
Date

18-Mar-95
25-Jan-08
21-Feb-09
20-Feb-10
26-Feb-13
29-Apr-14
5-May-15
19-Apr-16
21-Mar-17
17-Apr-18
17-Apr-18

Club

WSC
WSC
WSC
ZEN
ZEN
ZEN
ZEN
ZEN
ZEN
ZEN




Female

Club

ALX
ALX
KIW
KIW
KIW
KIW
QTN
NEP
NEP
NEP

ALX
KIW
KIW
KIW
KIW
NEP
KIW
QTN
NEP
NEP
NEP

Date

2-Dec-95
29-Jan-09
28-Jan-10
21-Mar-17
17-Jan-18
19-Apr-92
16-Apr-19

3-Apr-07

1-Apr-09
23-Mar-96
23-Mar-96

17-Jan-08
20-Feb-15
9-Mar-82
21-Mar-17
14-Dec-17
18-Apr-92
16-Apr-19
3-Apr-07
3-Mar-09
20-Mar-96
3-Mar-09

1:33.15
1:24.97
1:19.53
1:17.63
1:14.30
1:15.38
1:12.77
1:11.65
1:11.08
1:11.08

3:32.70
3:17.16
3:01.40
2:47.43
2:50.20
2:41.16
2:41.40
2:42.28
2:33.64
2:33.71
2:33.64

Breaststroke

Swimmer

Event
100m

Renee McCambridge 9/U

Emma Dick
Emma Dick
Madison Wills
Madison Wills
Anna Wilson
Madison Wills
Annabelle Simpson
Katie Kenneally
Anna Wilson
Anna Wilson

Emma Dick
Madison Wills
Amanda Love
Madison Wills
Madison Wills
Anna Wilson
Madison Wills

Annabelle Simpson
Katie Kenneally
Anna Wilson
Katie Kenneally

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
Open

9/U
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Open

Swimmer

Dean Terito
Ronald Poon
Matt Henderson
Matt Henderson
Tame Govaerts
Tame Govaerts
Tame Govaerts
Tame Govaerts
Tame Govaerts-Paul
Tame Govaerts-Paul
Tame Govaerts-Paul

Isaac Norton
Ronald Poon
Matt Henderson
Matt Henderson
Tame Govaerts
Tame Govaerts
Tame Govaerts
Tame Govaerts
Matthew Glassford
Matthew Glassford
Matthew Glassford

1:33.70
1:26.65
1:20.20
1:11.95
1:08.76
1:08.22
1:05.33
1:04.94
1:03.43
1:03.43

3:46.77
3:22.48
3:02.04
2:52.54
2:36.03
2:29.42
2:27.52
2:22.53
2:20.80
2:17.10
2:17.01

27-Sep-75
16-Feb-08
29-Jan-09
20-Feb-10
26-Feb-13
29-Apr-14
5-May-15
18-Apr-16
21-Mar-17
17-Apr-18
17-Apr-18

28-Jan-10
17-Jan-08
21-Feb-09
20-Feb-10
26-Feb-13
29-Apr-14
5-May-15
20-Apr-16
25-Mar-08
1-Apr-09
17-Mar-13

NEP
WSC
WSC
ZEN
ZEN
ZEN
ZEN
ZEN
ZEN
ZEN

NEP
WSC
WSC
ZEN
ZEN
ZEN
ZEN
ALX
NEP
NEP

Female

Club

WSC
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
QTN
OAM
NEP

QTN
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP

NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
TAI
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP

Date

12-Feb-00
27-Jan-11
21-Feb-09
14-Feb-14
1-Mar-11
21-Mar-17
2-Jul-18
17-Jun-19
4-Mar-08
5-May-15
17-Jun-19

22-Mar-14
12-Dec-15
5-Dec-87
14-Feb-14
1-Mar-11
21-Mar-17
17-Apr-18
16-Apr-19
29-Jan-09
7-Dec-12
4-Aug-02

12-Dec-15
10-Dec-16
21-Mar-17
21-Mar-17
17-Aug-89
16-Apr-19
1-Oct-97
3-Apr-98
19-Sep-00

35.85
33.58
31.66
29.85
29.06
28.88
28.36
29.20
29.20
28.36

1:36.22
1:26.89
1:16.64
1:10.48
1:06.63
1:04.78
1:03.30
1:03.31
1:04.00
1:03.69
1:02.68

2:54.42
2:36.03
2:28.64
2:24.70
2:20.24
2:20.34
2:18.84
2:18.63
2:11.62

Butterfly

Swimmer

Amaka Gessler
Olivia Ray
Aleisha Ruske
Mila Jojic
Aleisha Ruske
Jessica Scott
Jessica Scott
Jessica Scott
Annabelle Simpson
Isobel Ryan
Jessica Scott

Ashlea Law
Jade Fairweather
Joanne Duncan
Mila Jojic
Aleisha Ruske
Jessica Scott
Jessica Scott
Jessica Scott
Katie Kenneally
Kate Godfrey
Elizabeth Van Welie

Erika Fairweather
Erika Fairweather
Erika Fairweather
Jessica Scott
Sharon Hanley
Jessica Scott
Elizabeth Van Welie
Elizabeth Van Welie
Elizabeth Van Welie

Event
50m
9/U
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
Open

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
Open

Swimmer

Jack Findlay
Andrew McMillan
McGregor Fea
Sam Caradus
McGregor Fea
Jeremy Hopkins
McGregor Fea
Andrew McMillan
Courtland Ellis
Ben Carr
Ben Carr

Ronald Poon
Andrew McMillan
Andrew McMillan

Sam Caradus
Danyon Loader
Jaxson MacDonald-Piner
Danyon Loader
Andrew McMillan
Andrew McMillan
Ben Carr
Andrew McMillan

Andrew McMillan
Andrew McMillan
Sam Caradus
Sam Caradus
Danyon Loader
Sam Caradus
Danyon Loader
Andrew McMillan
Danyon Loader

38.17
33.91
32.66
30.87
29.22
27.80
26.82
25.93

25.37
24.81

24.81

1:24.02
1:17.52
1:11.88
1:05.87
1:01.30
1:01.43
56.38
57.13
56.05
54.21
53.78

2:45.12
2:34.08
2:19.01
2:11.61
2:05.20
2:05.77
1:57.93
2:01.30
1:57.93

16-Feb-13
21-Feb-96
20-Feb-03
14-Feb-96
15-Dec-05
26-Feb-13
17-Nov-07
5-Mar-02
3-Apr-17
2-Jul-18
2-Jul-18

17-Jan-07
21-Feb-96
27-Feb-97
14-Feb-96
17-Feb-89
5-May-15

15-Mar-91
5-Mar-02

23-Apr-02

2-Jul-18
15-Mar-12

16-Feb-97
4-Mar-98
6-Apr-97
3-Apr-98
21-Oct-90
30-Mar-00
30-Jul-92
31-Mar-04
30-Jul-92

CRM
QTN
NEP
QTN
NEP
QTN
CRM
NEP
NEP
NEP

NEP
CRM
CRM

NEP
ZEN
OAM
ZEN
CRM
CRM

NEP
CRM

CRM
CRM
NEP
NEP
ZEN
NEP
ZEN
CRM
ZEN




Female Freestvyle Male
Club Date Swimmer Event Swimmer Date Club
50m
ALX 25-Jan-08 35.51 Emma Dick 9/U Ronald Poon 33.45 20-Oct-06 KIW
KIW 1-Dec-11 33.16 Cecilia Crooks 10 Andrew McMillan 32.03 21-Feb-96 CRM
WSC 21-Oct-17 30.79 Kate Bennie 11 Levi Heffernan 29.38 14-Oct-18 OAM
NEP 10-Dec-16 28.52 Erika Fairweather 12 Tame Govaerts 28.67 18-Feb-12 ZEN
NEP 21-Mar-17 27.65 Erika Fairweather 13 Jeremy Hopkins 26.00 6-Mar-12 NEP
NEP 17-Apr-18 26.95 Erika Fairweather 14 Jeremy Hopkins 25.01 26-Feb-13 NEP
NEP 17-Jun-19 26.17 Erika Fairweather 15 Courtland Ellis 25.06 5-May-15 NEP
NEP 16-Apr-19 26.58 Molly Law 16 Courtland Ellis 24.57 20-Apr-16 NEP
TAI 30-Mar-00 26.50 Lara McCambridge 17 Josh Fea 24.37 12-Apr-06 QTN
OAM 5-May-15 26.78 Isobel Ryan 18 Robert Murray 24.62 26-Feb-13 NEP
NEP 17-Jun-19 26.17 Erika Fairweather Open Kurt Crosland 23.82 17-Mar-13 NEP
. .i0m |
WSC 12-Feb-00 1:18.78 Amaka Gessler 9/U Dean Terito 1:10.40 14-Oct-75 KAl
NEP 8-Feb-03 1:13.29 Emma Edge 10 Levi Heffernan 1:11.08 2-Dec-17 OAM
WVS 1-Dec-11 1:07.36 Caitlin Deans 11 Levi Heffernan 1:05.62 14-Oct-18 OAM
OAM 19-Feb-16 1:01.83 lessha Mansfield 12 Sam Caradus 1:02.49 14-Feb-96 NEP
NEP 21-Mar-17 59.16 Erika Fairweather 13 Jeremy Hopkins 57.58 6-Mar-12 NEP
NEP 6-Oct-18 57.16 Erika Fairweather 14 Jeremy Hopkins 55.34 26-Feb-13 NEP
NEP 16-Apr-19 55.60 Erika Fairweather 15 Danyon Loader 53.57 1-Apr-91 ZEN
NEP 16-Apr-19 5821 Molly Law 16 Courtland Ellis 53.15 22-Apr-16 NEP
NEP 15-Mar-01 5921 Karen Tait 17 Courtland Ellis 52.41 3-Apr-17 NEP
OAM 5-May-15 58.10 Isobel Ryan 18 Andrew McMillan 52.06 31-Mar-04 NEP
NEP 16-Apr-19 55.60 Erika Fairweather Open Danyon Loader 50.81 12-Aug-95 ZEN

ALX 16-Feb-08 2:49.47 Emma Dick 9/U Dean Terito 2:33.30 20-Sep-75 KAl

ZEN 18-Feb-02 2:39.38 Stefannie Gillespie 10 Samuel Petrie 2:31.56 19-Feb-16 OAM
WVS 1-Dec-11 2:21.13 Caitlin Deans 11 Dean Terito 2:21.80 16-Jan-77 KAI

NEP 21-Oct-16 2:14.04 Erika Fairweather 12 Sam Caradus 2:11.56 14-Feb-96 NEP
NEP 21-Mar-17 | 2:06.89 Erika Fairweather 13 Danyon Loader 2:03.43 3-Mar-89 ZEN
NEP 23-Aug-18 2:02.11 Erika Fairweather 14 Rhys Applegarth 2:00.15 1-Mar-05 KIwW
NEP 21-Jul-19 1:58.84 Erika Fairweather 15 Danyon Loader 1:53.64 | 15-Mar-91 ZEN
NEP 18-Dec-15 2:07.06 Caitlin Deans 16 Courtland Ellis 1:55.05 18-Apr-16 NEP
NEP 15-Mar-01 2:04.66 Karen Tait 17 Jonathan Duncan 1:52.94 30-Mar-00 NEP
NEP 7-Apr-01 2:03.13 Karen Tait 18 Jonathan Duncan 1:53.04 9-Apr-01 NEP
NEP 21-Jul-19 1:58.84 Erika Fairweather Open Danyon Loader 1:47.63 20-Jul-96 ZEN

. _______.400m_ |

WVS 1-Dec-11 4:51.71 Caitlin Deans 11/U Levi Heffernan 5:01.30 30-Nov-18 OAM
NEP 10-Dec-16 4:36.76 Erika Fairweather 12 Sam Caradus 4:36.71 14-Feb-96 NEP
NEP 21-Mar-17 | 4:28.57 Erika Fairweather 13 Jonathan Duncan 4:18.09 | 21-Mar-96 NEP
NEP 25-Aug-18 4:13.55 Erika Fairweather 14 Jonathan Duncan 4:09.99 6-Apr-97 NEP
NEP 17-Jun-19 4:09.33 Erika Fairweather 15 Danyon Loader 3:55.98 22-Sep-90 ZEN
NEP 28-Mar-16 | 4:22.74 Caitlin Deans 16 Shane Patience 4:01.30 3-Mar-07 WVS
NEP 13-Mar-01 4:20.76 Karen Tait 17 Danyon Loader 3:49.97 29-Jul-92 ZEN
NEP 19-Apr-01 4:16.43 Karen Tait 18 Jonathan Duncan 3:55.86 19-Apr-01 NEP
NEP 17-Jun-19 4:09.33 Erika Fairweather Open Danyon Loader 3:47.97 23-Jul-96 ZEN
WVS 29-Oct-11 10:32.01 Caitlin Deans 11/U Harry Summers 10:38.16 | 24-Mar-18 TAI

NEP 10-Dec-16 9:22.84 Erika Fairweather 12 Casey Strachan 10:05.36 | 18-Jan-10 QTN
NEP 21-Mar-17 9:13.89 Erika Fairweather 13 Jonathan Duncan 8:54.94 20-Mar-96 NEP
NEP 6-Oct-18 8:56.14 Erika Fairweather 14 Jonathan Duncan 8:38.01 6-Apr-97 NEP
NEP 16-Apr-19 8:45.91 Erika Fairweather 15 Danyon Loader 8:05.32 13-Mar-91 ZEN
NEP 28-Mar-16 8:58.50 Caitlin Deans 16 Adam Simpson 8:52.03 21-Jan-09 WVS
WVS 5-Apr-10 8:55.23 Phoebe Williams 17 Jonathan Duncan 8:21.55 30-Mar-00 NEP
NEP 7-Apr-01 8:56.75 Karen Tait 18 Jonathan Duncan 8:14.36 8-Apr-01 NEP
NEP 16-Apr-19 8:45.91 Erika Fairweather Danyon Loader 8:05.32 13-Mar-91 NEP

. __.1i500m |

WVS 18-Jan-07 | 20:24.20 Stefannie Gilespie Jack Divers 22:22.61 12-Jan-13 WVS
WVS 19-Oct-12 | 18:40.50 Caitlin Deans 12 Thomas Woodhaugh | 19:13.95 | 25-Jan-08 WVS
Wvs 29-Jan-09 | 18:00.63 Stefannie Gilespie 13 Jonathan Duncan 17:01.35 | 23-Mar-96 NEP
WVS 9-Aug-07 17:27.29 Phoebe Williams 14 Jonathan Duncan 16:20.19 6-Apr-97 NEP
NEP 28-Jan-93 | 17:03.95 Anna Wilson 15 Danyon Loader 15:35.08 | 16-Mar-91 ZEN
WVS 13-Aug-09 | 17:03.12 Phoebe Williams 16 Shane Patience 15:55.39 3-Apr-07 WVS
WVS 18-Jan-10 | 16:49.91 Phoebe Williams 17 Shane Patience 15:45.35 4-Mar-08 WVS
NEP 9-Apr-01 17.07.21 Karen Tait 18 Danyon Loader 15:27.36 6-Apr-94 ZEN
WVS 18-Jan-10 | 16:49.91 Phoebe Williams Open Danyon Loader 15:27.36 6-Apr-94 ZEN




Female Individual Medley

Club Date Swimmer Event Swimmer
200m

ALX 16-Feb-08 3:11.43 Emma Dick 9/uU Ronald Poon 3:04.93 18-Jan-07 UNA
ALX 21-Sep-09 3:02.20 Emma Dick 10 Levi Heffernan 2:55.64 2-Dec-17 OAM
ALX 25-Jan-91 2:48.10 Elizabeth Van Welie 11 Sam Caradus 2:42.63 7-Jul-95 NEP
NEP 10-Dec-16 2:29.63 Erika Fairweather 12 Sam Caradus 2:27.60 14-Feb-96 NEP
NEP 21-Mar-17 | 2:25.08 Erika Fairweather 13 Jeremy Hopkins 2:19.65 6-Mar-12 NEP
NEP 17-Apr-18 2:21.89 Erika Fairweather 14 Courtland Ellis 2:16.84 29-Apr-14 NEP
NEP 19-Mar-93 2:18.66 Anna Wilson 15 Stephen Borkin 2:10.84 11-Apr-98 NEP
NEP 11-Dec-10 2:24.43 Kate Godfrey 16 Andrew Trembath 2:09.89 26-Feb-13 NEP
NEP 1-Apr-09 2:19.75 Katie Kenneally 17 Andrew Trembath 2:08.81 29-Apr-14 NEP
NEP 22-Mar-96 | 2:17.00 Anna Wilson 18 Andrew Trembath 2:05.60 5-May-15 NEP
NEP 22-Mar-96 | 2:17.00 Anna Wilson Open Kurt Crosland 2:04.43 17-Mar-13 NEP
. .40m _ |

NEP 12-Dec-15 5:46.47 Erika Fairweather 11/uU Harrison Summers 5:55.33 24-Mar-18 TAI

WVS 16-Feb-08 5:26.32 Stefannie Gillespie 12 Ronald Poon 5-35.13 18-Jan-10 NEP
NEP 21-Mar-17 | 5.06.31 Erika Fairweather 13 Jeremy Hopkins 4:58.35 6-Mar-12 NEP
NEP 2-Jul-18 4:56.02 Erika Fairweather 14 Benjamin Silipo 4:50.25 16-Apr-19 WSC
NEP 16-Apr-19 4:54.67 Erika Fairweather 15 Danyon Loader 4:32.96 21-Feb-91 ZEN
WVS 3-Mar-09 5:00.54 Phoebe Williams 16 Andrew Trembath 4-37.88 26-Feb-13 NEP
NEP 1-Oct-97 4:56.16 Elizabeth Van Welie 17 Andrew Trembath 4:32.35 29-Apr-14 NEP
NEP 20-Mar-96 | 4:47.53 Anna Wilson 18 Danyon Loader 4:28.00 13-Aug-93 ZEN
NEP 4-Aug-02 4:44.56 Elizabeth Van Welie Open Danyon Loader 4:28.00 13-Aug-93 ZEN

CEEVS

Date Time Gender Swimmers
4 x 50m Freestyle
OTAGO 22-Jan-13 1:51.27 Female Aleisha Ruske, Kate Godfrey, Katie Kenneally, Isobel Ryan
OTAGO 26-Feb-13 1:38.34 Male Robert Murray, Chris Dickie, Ben Simmers, Andrew Trembath
4 x 100m Freestyle
NEP 21-Mar-17 4:05.22 Female Molly Law, Nicole Heaton, Jessica Scott, Erika Fairweather
NEP 29-Oct-11 3:42.16 Male Nick Tyrrell, Matthew Glassford, Robert Murray, Kurt Corsland
4 x 200m Freestyle
OTAGO 5-May-15 8:58.25 Female Cecilia Crooks, Danielle Walsh, Gabrielle Trotter, Caitlin Deans
OTAGO 5-May-15 8:14.02 Male Tame Govaerts, Ben Carr, Jaxson MacDonald-Piner, Courtland Ellis
4 x 50m Meldey
NEPOT 25-Jan-12 2:04.07 Female Kate Godfrey, Katie Kenneally, Aleisha Ruske, Yuriya Hiratani
NEPOT 22-Jan-13 1:48.94 Male Kurt Crosland, Matthew Glassford, Nick Tyrrell, Robert Murray
4 x 100m Medley
NEPOT 21-Mar-17 4:37.44 Female Nicole Heaton, Erika Fairweather, Jessica Scott, Molly Law
NEPOT 5-May-15 4:08.32 Male Andrew Trembath, Han Zhang, Samuel Wardhaugh, Nick Pryde







